The Company may engage in any other activity that is not contrary to the legal acts of the 

Republic of Lithuania. 

SECTION III 

AUTHORIZED CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY, NOMINAL VALUE OF THE SHARE, 

NUMBER OF SHARES AND RIGHTS CARRIED HEREBY 

6. The authorized capital of the Company is EUR 2896 (two thousand eight hundred ninety six 

euros). 

7. The authorized capital of the Company is divided into 100 (one hundred) units of ordinary 

registered shares.  

8. The nominal value of one share of the Company is EUR 28,96 (twenty eight euros ninety 

six cents). 

9. The Company’s shares are uncertificated.